
for further information visit tmtravel.co.uk

626

Crystal Peaks Bus Station | Wales High School

Wales High School | Crystal Peaks Bus Station

Monday to Friday

Monday to Friday

Crystal Peaks bus station (CP3) 7.22

Norwood Sheffield Rd/Roundabout 7.35

Woodall Woodall Ln/Dowcarr Ln 7.39

Harthill Union St/Jackys Ln 7.46

Thorpe Salvin Ladyfield Rd/Harthill Rd 7.51

Kiveton Park Manor Rd/Kiveton Park Train Stn 7.56

Kiverton Park Station Rd/Chantry Pl 8.02

Kiveton Park Wales High School (bus park) 8.08

Kiveton Park Wales High School (bus park) 15.05

Kiverton Park Station Rd/Chantry Pl 15.11

Kiveton Park Manor Rd/Kiveton Park Train Stn 15.13

Thorpe Salvin Ladyfield Rd/Harthill Rd 15.17

Harthill Union St/Street Farm Close 15.22

Woodall Woodall Ln/Dowcarr Ln 15.27

Norwood Sheffield Rd/Roundabout 15.31

Halfway Eckington Way/Tram Terminus 15.35

626

626


